Windsor-Summer Schedule
2013

Front Office/Summer Library Schedule:

Day: Date: Time:
Monday June 3 10:00-12:00
Monday June 10 10:00-12:00
Monday June 17 10:00-12:00
Monday June 24 10:00-12:00
Monday July 1 10:00-12:00
Monday July 8 10:00-12:00
Monday July 15 10:00-12:00
Monday July 22 10:00-12:00
Monday July 29 10:00-12:00
Monday August 5 10:00-12:00

Windsor Summer School Schedule:

Day: Date: Time:
Monday July 8 9:00-12:00
Tuesday July 9 9:00-12:00

Wednesday July 10 9:00-12:00
Thursday July 11 9:00-12:00
Monday July 15 9:00-12:00
Tuesday July 16 9:00-12;00
Wednesday July 17 9:00-12:00
Thursday July 18 9:00-12:00
Monday July 22 9:00-12:00
Tuesday July 23 9:00-12:00
Wednesday | July 24 No School
Thursday July 25 9:00-12:00
Monday July 29 9:00-12:00
Tuesday July 30 9:00-12:00
Wednesday July 31 9:00-12:00
Thursday August 1 9:00-12:00
Friday August 2 | TBA-Field Trip




